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MAR. 01, 2001

HB 214

SB 189

SB 30

SB 112

SB 156

HB 554

SB 180

SB 120

SB 11

SB 235

SB 192

Shockley, J

McNutt, W

Mahlum, D

Nelson, L

Cocchiarella, V

Sliter, P

Beck, T

Tester, J

Shea, D

Cocchiarella, V

DePratu, B

Add district court judges in Ravalli and Cascade counties

Revise banking laws

Revise traction license for steam locomotive

Allow 911 accounts to retain investment earnings

Clarify work comp assessments paid by private insurer

Increase certain nonresident hunting and fishing fees

Revise and clarify laws governing special sessions

Change fund type for deposit of surplus property receipts

Revise laws relating to presession caucus and legislative orientation

Revise GABA if become member of another retirement system

Inheritance tax clean up legislation

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 47

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 16 - 2

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 11 - 9

(H) Legislative Administration; Vote: 5 - 3

(H) State Administration; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 17 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Taxation; Vote: 20 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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SB 61

SB 172

SB 133

SB 44

SB 54

SB 93

SB 214

SJ 5

Johnson, R

Johnson, R

Jergeson, G

Bishop, A

Roush, G

Halligan, M

Tash, B

Roush, G

Revise volume cap bond law

Clarifying distribution of income from certain state funds

Revise fund type terminology

Revise penalty accrual for warrant for distraint -- uniform penalty and interest

Revise hunting license for active duty military

Revise negotiable instruments law to address lost, destroyed, or stolen checks

Revise name of western montana college

Study veterans' issues

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

(H) Taxation; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Taxation; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Taxation; Vote: 19 - 1

(H) Taxation; Vote: 16 - 4

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


